Transfers 10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023

Rescue Group
WHS

SHELTER STORM RESCUE

URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE

CARE RESCUE

CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

K&R SMALL RESCUE

FERRET NOOK SHELTER/ADOPTION RESCUE
FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE

N CENT MALTESE RESCUE

EDEN GARDEN RESCUE

HAWS HUMANE SOCIETY

SOUTH WOOD COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE

CHAINED DOG MKE RESCUE

GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

OFF THE CHAIN RESCUE & REHAB RESCUE
PUREBRED CAT RESCUE

SMALL SCALE REPTILE RESCUE

TINY HOOVES RESCUE

Grand Total:

# Animals

31
16
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Transfers 1/01/2023 - 10/31/2023

Rescue Group
WHS

URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE

WASH. CT HUMANE SOCIETY

FONDULAC HUMANE SOCIETY

SHELTER STORM RESCUE

CARE RESCUE

K&R SMALL RESCUE

CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

SMALL SCALE REPTILE RESCUE

CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

N CENT MALTESE RESCUE

DANE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
ELMBROOK HUMANE SOCIETY
PUREBRED CAT RESCUE

MADISON CAT PROJECT RESCUE
CHICAGOLAND BULLY BREED RESCUE
GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

HAWS HUMANE SOCIETY

OCONTO HUMANE SOCIETY

EDEN GARDEN RESCUE

BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE
CHEQUAMEGON HUMANE ASSOCIATION
FERRET NOOK SHELTER/ADOPTION RESCUE
OFF THE CHAIN RESCUE & REHAB RESCUE
BOBS BEASTS RESCUE

COMMUNITY CAT RESCUE

FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE

SOUTH WOOD COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
WINSTONS WISHES RESCUE

WISCONSIN HUMANE SOCIETY

BASSET BUDDIES RESCUE
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE

CARIN RESCUE USA RESCUE

CHAINED DOG MKE RESCUE

CHICAGO ENGLISH BULLDOG RESCUE RESCUE
CRITTER JUNCTION RESCUE

GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE

LITTLE BEHINDS PUG RESCUE

MIDWEST DACHSHUND RESCUE

MILLER FARM

MIT LEIBE SHEP. RESCUE

MN/W!I COLLIE RESCUE

PUGS HUGS RESCUE

TINY HOOVES RESCUE

TOUCHED BY A PAW RESCUE

UNDERDOG PET RESCUE OF WI RESCUE
WAAGR RESCUE
RELEASE
Grand Total:

# Animals
409
94
92
67
56
49
45
38
38
31
27
25
25
25
23
22
20
18
15
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